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885
827
985
886
993
163
934
412
428
37
242
31
190
707
77
68
18
234
74
988
89
63
78

787
814
900
1
755
445
687
43
322
777
144
370
203
954
10
447

301
335
41
235
997
247
810

IPONE Series 2019

E3
Nazwisko i imie Klub
Mrozik Radostaw
Sikora Wojciech HAWI Racing Opole

Antonczyk Remigiusz
Borucki Artur

Kopa Adam

Gajos tukasz
Graczyk Tomasz
Lenik Krzysztof
BiernatPiotr
Ratajczak Marcin
Foitzik Adrian
Péttorak Pawet
totocki Ryszard
Mroziewicz Barttomiej
Ciepty Marek

Jambor Adam
Andrzejewski piotr
Pijewski Michat
Herrman Kacper
Kusénierz Marek
Jarmuzek Karol

Kus$ Maciej
Walewander Przemystaw
Kocjan Michat

Polok tukasz

Rusek Mateusz
Krzyzostaniak Krzysztof
Sitek Patryk
Zackiewicz Pawet
Miesler Dominik
Karcmarz Jacek
Szmatloch Wojciech
Kois Patryk

Nowak Pawet
Wocechowski Krystian
Porebski Pawet
Koniecki Piotr
Duzalski Grzegorz
Dziattowicz Grzegorz
Kowalcze Maciej
Mularczyk Adrian
Rycerz Nikodem
Kublin Kamil

Socko Adrian

Kuna Tomasz

Olesch Norbert
Palimaka tukasz
Stopka Marek

PANDA Strzelce Op.

Team111 Prudnik

Team111 Prudnik
OT Gluchotazy

PANDA Strzelce Op.

PANDA Strzelce Op.

E3

Prudnik
50
38
36
40
28
34
42
24
10

4
12
16

32
20

46

44

30
26

22

18

14

Strona 1

J.Goéra
50
44
40
46
30
38
42
18
36

14

28
34

32

26
24

22
20

16

Ziebice
50
46
40
42
34
36
38
24
30
28
32
22
18

44

10

26

16

20

14

Szymiszéw
46
50
44
42
34
22

28
36
24
20
16

2
18
30

12

10

40
38

32

26

14

Biskupice
50
46
42
44
26
38
30

22

32

34

28
40

36
18

24

10

20

16

14

Total
246
224
202
170
170
130
122
120
114

98
82
80
66
62
52
50
46
46
44
44
40
40
40
38
36
34
32
32
32
32
30
30
26
26
26
24
22
22
22
20
20
18
16
16
14
14
14
14



19
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

220
19
903
899
170
596
1
871
520
315
276

Figorniak Marek
Piechura Robert
Walaszek Pawet
Rézycki Michat
Bogulak Grzegorz
Karpa tukasz
Walter Jakub
Hynek Piotr
Pacek Dawid
Jedruch Radostaw
Wilk Janusz

60 80 Jagielski Szymon

E3

12
12
10
8
8
Team111 Prudnik 6
6
4
4
2

Strona 2

12

-
o

N A A OO WKW O®



	E3

